TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

2022/2023

School Hours
Half Day: 8:30 AM -11:30 AM
Full Day: 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Registration
Early Bird Registration (by May 31): $75.00
Late Registration (after May 31): $150.00
(Registration fees and Book fees are non-refundable)

Preschool-2&3 Class (T & Th) Preschool-3 Class (M-W-F)
Annual Book Fee: $60 Annual Book Fee: $60
Monthly Tuition: $171 Monthly Tuition: $235
Annual Tuition: $1710 Annual Tuition: $2350

(Students must be toilet trained.) (Student must be toilet trained.)
AM CLASS ONLY AM CLASS ONLY

Preschool-4 Class (M-F)
Annual Book Fee: $150
Half Day AM Monthly Tuition: $330
Half Day AM Annual Tuition: $3300
Full Day Monthly Tuition: $420
Full Day Annual Tuition: $4200

Kindergarten Class (M-F) First -Eighth Grade Classes (M-F)
Annual Book Fee: $170 Annual Book Fee: $360
Half Day AM Monthly Tuition: $330 Monthly Tuition: $420
Half Day AM Annual Tuition: $3300 Annual tuition: $4200

Full Day Monthly Tuition: $420
Full Day Annual Tuition: $4200

PALS Program

UBCA keeps costs down by involving parents in the educational experience of our students. We require
two parent families to serve 30 hours or pay $750 per school year. Single parent families or parents of
half-Day students are required to serve 20 hours or pay $S500 per school year. Every PALS hour is equal to
$25 worth of service. PALS hours may be earned in many ways. Check with the front office for service
opportunities. Each service hour not completed will be added to your account at the end of each
quarter.



